
CANS

D
RI

N
KS

15.00

Belgian White
Light Sky
Vizzy - Various Flavours 

DIPLOMATICO COCKTAILS

437ml TALL CAN
11.00

5.4%

4%

5%

440ml // 5.3%
Strongbow - Original 10.00

WOODFORD RESERVE COCKTAILS 15.00

What the Canuck
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ginger Juice, Lime
Juice, Maple Syrup, Apple Cider, Bitters

Passionate Sour
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Passionfruit
Syrup, Lemon Juice, Bitters

Kentucky Buck
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ginger Juice, Lime
Juice, Simple Syrup, Strawberries, Ginger Beer

1.5oz

1.5oz

1.5oz

Orange Julia
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Cointreau, Ginger
Juice, Orange Juice, Vanilla Bean Syrup, 
Lemon Juice

1.5oz

Ginger Strawberry Fizz

Maple-Ginger Fresca

Non-alc

Non-alc

12.00
12.00

Jungle Bird
Diplomatico Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

2oz

Maracaibo Mule
Diplomatico Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup,
Angostura Bitters, Ginger Beer

1.5oz

Ron Special
Diplomatico Rum, Montenegro, Simple Syrup,
Chocolate Bitters

2oz



BAR RAIL

MOCKTAILS + NON-ACOHOLIC

D
RI

N
KS

Shot
Mixed Drink

Pop Can
Water Bottle

3.00
2.50

Virgin Margarita
Virgin Caesar

1 OZ 2 OZ
8.00 13.00

7.95

5 OZ BOTTLE

Prosecco 10.00 45.0011%

Gris Blanc
Grenache

L’orangeraie Rose
Lorgeril

Cote de Roses
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault

Fast Bastard
Gabriel Meffre

Gewurztraminer
Gewurztraminer

Languedoc
Syrah, Grenache

Saint-Vincent
Gabriel Meffre

WINES OF FRANCE 5 OZ

14.00

750ml BOTTLE

65.00

16.00 75.00

18.00

16.00

15.00

80.00

75.00

70.00

13%

12%

13%

13.5%

14.5%

13.00 60.00

14.00 65.00


